LEDLUM197R3   6-24
APPLICATION
The Performance Class Dual Selectable Cut Off Wall Pack
boasts both wattage and CCT selectability to cover all your
needs. It keeps the same form factor as the old technology
for an easy LED upgrade without all the patchwork. With 12
different lumen packages in only 4 SKUs, this full cut off

INSTALLATION
	— Wall mount
ORDERING GUIDE
WALPAKC 9A SXXX XXX D 8 SCX BZ X
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
WALPAKC =
Wall Pack Cutoff
9A =
Generation 9A
S035 = 20/30/35W
S060 = 40/50/60W
S100 = 65/80/100W
S150 = 120/130/150W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
80 = >80 CRI SC15 =
1800/2200/2700K
SC2 =
3000/4000/5000K
SC15 =
1800/2200/2700K
BZ =
Bronze
P = Photocell
E = Emergency
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP (CCT)
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS
BUG
RATING
66180 WALPAKC9AS035UNHD8SC15BZP 20/30/35 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
2600/3900
/4550 5.1 Prem Up to 130 Photocell B2U0G1
65856  WALPAKC9AS035UNHD8SC2BZP 20/30/35 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
3000/4500
/5250 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B2U0G1
65860  WALPAKC9AS035UNHD8SC2BZPE 20/30/35 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
3000/4500
/5250 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell/
Emergency B2U0G1
66181 WALPAKC9AS060UNHD8SC15BZP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
5200/6500
/7800 5.1 Prem Up to 130 Photocell B2U0G1
65857  WALPAKC9AS060UNHD8SC2BZP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
6000/7500
/9000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B2U0G1
65861  WALPAKC9AS060UNHD8SC2BZPE 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
6000/7500
/9000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell/
Emergency B2U0G1
66182 WALPAKC9AS100UNHD8SC15BZP 65/80/100 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
8450/10,400
/13,000 5.1 Prem Up to 130 Photocell B3U0G2
65858  WALPAKC9AS100UNHD8SC2BZP 65/80/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
9750/12,000
/15,000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B3U0G2
65868  WALPAKC9AS100HUVD8SC2BZP 65/80/100 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
9750/12,000
/15,000 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B3U0G2
66183 WALPAKC9AS150UNHD8SC15BZP 120/130/150 120-347 0-10 >80 1800/2200
/2700K
15,600/16,900
/19,500 5.1 Prem Up to 130 Photocell B4U0G2
65859  WALPAKC9AS150UNHD8SC2BZP 120/130/150 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
18,000/19,500
/22,500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B4U0G2
65869  WALPAKC9AS150HUVD8SC2BZP 120/130/150 277-480 0-10 >80 3000/4000
/5000K
18,000/19,500
/22,500 5.1 Prem Up to 150 Photocell B4U0G2
2 of 6